
COMM AT SE COR OF COUNTRY LANE E
OF NORTH LINE OF SEC, RUN SE ALO
HWY 41, 391.79 FT, W 329.72 FT F

SCOTT TIMOTHY DUPREE
P O BOX 205
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096-0205

34-2S-16-01841-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

34216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

10/11/2023 jerry 1.34 9,112 0 0 9,112

STANDARD
3

406,619
4,854
9,112

420,585
142,003
278,582

HX HB 50,722
227,860
420,585

0

425,485

1309/0001 10/30/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLISON L SCOTT

TIMOTHY DUPREE SCOT

1109/2063 9/14/2006 WD Q V 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ISIAH PARNELL

TIMOTHY & ALLISON S
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000047961 Roof Replacement 36,091 08/23/2023

25990 SFR 860 07/05/2007

2009HX Base Yr

195 NW WHITEWATER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,774 115.9053 129.81 489,903 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 3175

BAS 3,175 100 3,175 342,082

FEP 266 80 213 22,950

FGR 625 55 344 37,064

FOP 72 30 22 2,370

PTO 400 5 20 2,155

4,538 3,774 406,619

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 S14 W13 N2 W7 N12 W31 S35 E25 S18 E10 E22
S5 E15 N58 $
FGR=[ORIG=-72,35] S25 E25 N25 W25 $
PTO=[ORIG=-21,0] N20 W20 S20 E20 $
FEP=[ORIG=-21,0] W20 S12 E7 S2 E13 N14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,53] S6 E12 N6 W12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,618.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,854

4,854

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.34 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 9,112


